IST-106 Heat Sealing Film
Sealing Temp + Dwell Times:
Temperature and Dwell Time: 175°C, 2 seconds.
Plate Types:
Polypropylene(PP), Polystyrene (PS)
Recommended Sealing Equipment:
*Manual heat sealers
** Automated roll-fed heat sealers

Three years when stored at 21°C (70°F), 50% relative humidity, out of direct sunlight, in original packaging
Ordering:
Part Number Format Presentation
IST-106-078LR** LabRoll™ 1 Roll 610M x 78 mm
IST-106-078SR** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 610M x 78 mm
IST-106-115SR*** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 115 mm
IST-106-115LR*** VII LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 115 mm
IST-106-078LS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-106-078SS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-106-078TR* Trial LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 78 mm
IST-106-115TR Trial  LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 115 mm
IST-106-078TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
+44 (0)1252 235758
Confidential information © Scientific iST Ltd.